ZEPRHR

. Dual Zone

Presrv™ Refrigerator Drawer

PRRD24C2AS




ZEPH'R

PRRD24C2AS

Ref # Part #

1 56300004
2 11030184
3 56220051
4 56130035
5 12160011
5-1 11050031
6 11030119
7-1 11030120
7-2 50330010
8 56200105
8-2 01020073
9 11010177
11 11030183
12 54140360
13 01020065
14-1 56200127
14-2 01020075
14-3 54150024
14-4 01020076
15 11040033
16 54140364
17 54240020
18 54140365
19 56130028
20 56180023
21 12130045
22 12130046

23

54170036

Description

Dryer Filter

Power Cord

Anti Vibration Gasket

Drip Tray

Compressor

Compressor Starter & Relay
Compressor Ground Wire
Tee Coupling

Sealing Tube

Control Board Box

Screw, Black, ST4*8

Main Power Control Board
Display Wiring Line Assembly
Tank Chain Bracket
Screw Cover

Switch Box

Screw, ST3*16

Power Line Clip

Screw, ST3*12

Magnet Switch

Evaporator Lower Guard
Upper Zone Evaporator
Evaporator Upper Guard
Drip Tray

Air Duct Panel Foam
Lower Zone Fan Assembly
Upper Zone Fan Assembly

Air Duct Panel
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24 54210017 Fan Cover

25 54170037 Air Duct Panel

26 56180024 Air Duct Panel Foam

27 54170038 Air Duct Panel

28 54290001 Upper Drawer Silicone Mat
29 54210042 Screw Cover

30 56200129 Display Housing

30-1 01020077 Screw, Black, ST4*35
31 52050034 Display Panel

32 11010178 Display Control Board
32-1 01020045 Screw, ST3*8

33 12010021 Upper LED Light Strip
33-1 01020075 Screw, ST3*16

34 01020065 Screw Cover

35 54260008 Upper Drawer Divider Assembly
36 50180014 Tank Chain Clip

37-1 50230037 Upper Drawer Door
37-2 50280012 Handle

37-3 01020078 Threaded Post Screw
37-4 56220059 Door Gasket

38 12010022 Lower LED Light Strip
38-1 01020065 Screw Cover

38-2 01020075 Screw, ST3*16

39-1 50230038 Lower Drawer Door
39-2 50280012 Handle

39-3 01020078 Threaded Post Screw
39-4 56220059 Door Gasket

40 50500179 Upper Drawer Assembly
41 50500180 Lower Drawer Assembly
42 54260009 Lower Drawer Divider Assembly
43 50320061 Sliding Rail, Right

44 50320062 Sliding Rail, Left
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45
46
47
48
49
49-1
50
51
51-1
52
53
54
55
56
57
57-1
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

0OCT23.0101

54290002
11050009
54210014
11050007
50260024
01020073
54240021
54140361
01060015
50350008
54270001
56210122
54210016
12130044
54190058
01060015
56060005
50330020
50330034
00100030
56130056
54140362
54140363
15000024
01020079

Lower Drawer Silicone Mat

Temperature Sensor, Lower Zone

Sensor Cover

Temperature Sensor, Upper Zone

Kick Plate

Screw, Black, ST4*8
Evaporator, Lower Zone
Cabinet Bracket

Hex Bolt, M8*16
Leveling Leg
Condensor

Condensor Cover

Fan Cover

Fan Assembly
Compressor Support Plate
Hex Bolt, M8*16
Electromagnetic Valve
Connecting Tube
Drain Pipe

M3 Allen Key

Upper Drawer Tray
Anti Tip Bracket, Left
Anti Tip Bracket, Right
Double Sided Tape
Self Tapping Screw
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